

Wednesday, 13 October 2021

To whom it may concern,

Cable Exchange Group has the pleasure in working with MCCZ Investment Holdings (pty) LTD and its representative, Mabine Maila.

The aforementioned company have the full capacity and authority to act as sole agents and distributers and representation of Cable Exchange Group capabilities and capacities within The Republic of Chad.

MCCZ Investment Holdings (pty) LTD are designated point of contact and authorised partner for ALL project implementation and delivery services under Cable Exchange Group, invested projects and programs as our trusted partner.

MCCZ Investment Holdings (pty) LTD affiliated and subsidiary companies have the full commercial support of Cable Exchange Group and have the full authority to negotiate terms in consultation with Cable Exchange Group global offices and secure state projects within The Republic of Chad.

Yours faithfully,

Arif Esa - CEO

Cable Exchange Group

This mandate can be validated by visiting www.cabexltd.com or emailing: arif.esa@cabexltd.com